

SC 05 (12) 2022 (24/2023)
Present: Sri Tanumoy Karmakar.
Ld. Astt. Sessions Judge, Bishnupur
J/O Code:WB - 01209

Order No 56 dt. 29.11.2025

Today is fixed for production of accd Lalan Hazra , appearance of other accd person and evidence of PW.

Accd Lalan Hazra is produced from J/C through VC.

Other (2) accd persons are present by filing attendance. Ld PP IC is present.

No witness is appeared.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 12.12.2025 for production of accd Lalan Hazra , appearance of other accd person and evidence of PW. Issue summons upon CSW 8 and 11.

Dictated & corrected

Assistant Sessions Judge, Bishnupur

Assistant Sessions Judge, Bishnupur