

SC 05(12)2022 (CIS Reg. No 24 of 2023)
Present: Sri Tanumoy Karmakar (J.O. Code No WB01209)
Ld. Civil Judge(Sr. Divn.) cum Assistant Sessions Judge, Bishnupur

Order no. 73 Dated 17-07-2026

Today is fixed for production of the custody accused person namely Lalan Hazra , appearance of accused persons on CB and evidence of PWs .

No PWs . No S/Rs .

Custody accused person is not produced from J/C .

Accused persons on CB are absent in Court by filing petition praying for time on the ground stated therein .

Prayer is allowed .

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 31-07-2026 for production of the custody accused person namely Lalan Hazra through VC , appearance of accused persons on CB and evidence of PWs .

Issue summons .

Inform Supdt. Of Medinipur Central Correctional Home .

Dictated & Corrected by me

Assistant Sessions Judge, Bishnupur

Assistant Sessions Judge, Bishnupur

